

E & A Consulting Group, Inc.
 10909 Mill Valley Road
 Omaha, NE 68154

Bid Tabulations
SID: 530
Subdivision: GLENMOOR / TURNBRIDGE
Project Type: 2023 STREET RECONSTRUCTION

Bid Date: 7/11/23
 E&A Project No. P2004.196.023
 Engineer's Est: \$150,000.00
 Page 1 of 1

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rodriguez Contractor LLC 5502 N 16th St Omaha, NE 68110		Jerry Jensen Const. Inc 1871 Newell Trail Woodbine, IA 51579		MSW Concrete & Landscaping LLC PO Box 460608 Papillion, NE 68046		Pave LLC 13520 Discovery Dr Omaha, NE 68137	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	361	SY	68.00	24,548.00	64.00	23,104.00	70.00	25,270.00	69.00	24,909.00
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	1,188	SY	67.87	80,629.56	64.00	76,032.00	70.00	83,160.00	69.00	81,972.00
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	2,991	LF	1.00	2,991.00	3.25	9,720.75	0.25	747.75	1.50	4,486.50
4	Adjust Manhole to Grade	2	EA	75.00	150.00	100.00	200.00	50.00	100.00	75.00	150.00
5	Remove & Replace PCC Sidewalk	32	SF	6.85	219.20	4.00	128.00	7.00	224.00	6.00	192.00
6	Remove & Replace PCC Curb Ramp	33	SF	6.85	226.05	8.00	264.00	10.00	330.00	6.00	198.00
7	Construct Detectable Warning Panel (1)	8	SF	15.00	120.00	35.00	280.00	25.00	200.00	15.00	120.00
8	Remove and Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	TN	4.55	113.75	10.00	250.00	10.00	250.00	10.00	250.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-8, INCLUSIVE)					\$108,997.56		\$109,978.75		\$110,281.75		\$112,277.50

Est Start Date: 8/7/23

Est Start Date: 10/1/23

Est Start Date: 9/11/23

Est Start Date: 10/1/23

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	NL&L Concrete 5634 S 85th Cir Ralston, NE 68127		S&S Trenching 14004 N 138 St Omaha, NE 68142		Swain Construction, Inc. 6002 N 89th Cir Omaha, NE 68134		B&W Co., Inc 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	361	SY	70.00	25,270.00	69.00	24,909.00	68.00	24,548.00	69.00	24,909.00
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	1,188	SY	72.00	85,536.00	72.00	85,536.00	80.00	95,040.00	89.00	105,732.00
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	2,991	LF	1.00	2,991.00	3.00	8,973.00	1.50	4,486.50	2.50	7,477.50
4	Adjust Manhole to Grade	2	EA	25.00	50.00	25.00	50.00	100.00	200.00	100.00	200.00
5	Remove & Replace PCC Sidewalk	32	SF	6.00	192.00	7.00	224.00	7.00	224.00	7.00	224.00
6	Remove & Replace PCC Curb Ramp	33	SF	15.00	495.00	7.00	231.00	20.00	660.00	14.00	462.00
7	Construct Detectable Warning Panel (1)	8	SF	20.00	160.00	35.00	280.00	35.00	280.00	34.00	272.00
8	Remove and Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	TN	10.00	250.00	22.00	550.00	5.00	125.00	25.00	625.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-8, INCLUSIVE)					\$114,944.00		\$120,753.00		\$125,563.50		\$139,901.50

Est Start Date: 7/20/23

Est Start Date: TBN

Est Start Date: 10/2/23

Est Start Date: 8/4/23